
  NO
  



  TINGKAT

  



  TAHUN  PELAJARAN 

  



  2020/2021

  
2021/2022 2022/2023

  1
  

  RAUDATUL ATHFAL ( RA )
  



  215

  



  243

  



  216

  

  2
  

  MADRASAH IBTIDAIYAH ( MI )
  



  2353

  



  2399

  



  2581

  

  3
  

  MADRASAH TSANAWIYAH
 ( MTs )
  

 
 2.063 

  



  2169

  



  2212

  

  4
  

  MADRASAH ALIYAH ( MA )
  

 
 1.199 

  



  1187

  



  1194

  

  JUMLAH
  SELURUHNYA        5830

  



  5998

  



  6203

  

DATA SISWA

DATA SISWA MADRASAH TIGA TAHUN TERAKHIR
DI KABUPATEN KEPAHIANG 


